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Data of Survey Participants

Age
Age of Survey Participants
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Age of Survey Participants
Age Group Number of People
16-18 Years 01d 4
18-30 Years 01d 18
30-40 Years 01d 17
40-50 Years 0Old 3
Important Notes

There are 4 people who are between the ages of 16-18
43% of people belong to the 18-30 Age Group
40.4% of people belong to the 30-40 Age Group

°
°
°
e 7.1% of people belong to the 40-50 Age Group



Working Conditions

Working Conditions of Participants

(Total Participants = 42)

Both

Brick Kiln

Agriculture

Working Conditions of Participants

(Total Participants = 42)

Agriculture 29

Brick Kiln

Both

Important Notes

e 11.9 % of people work both in Brick Kilns and Agriculture

® Out of 42 people a total of 13 people work in Brick Kilns

e 20.9% of people work in Brick Kilns




Future Plans

(Total Participants = 42)

Future Plans of Participants
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To Learn a New To Return Home To Do Another Unknown
Skill From Urban Area Work
Future Plans of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)
To Learn a New Skill 38

To Return Home From Urban Area

To Do Another Work

Unknown

Important Notes

e 00.5% of participants want to learn a new skill

e 5% of participants want to return home from urban area

® 5% of participants do not know what they want to do




Educational Status

Educational Status of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)
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Semi-Literate Illiterate Semi-Literate Semi-Literate
Through Formal Through Non
Education Formal
Education
Educational Status of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)
Semi-Literate 39

Illiterate 3

Semi-Literate Through Formal
Education 6

Semi-Literate Through Non Formal
Education 33

Important Notes

® 03% of participants are semi-literate

® 7% of participants are illiterate

e 15% of participants are semi-literate through formal education

® 85% of participants are semi-literate through non formal
education




Monthly Income

Monthly Income of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)

Above Rs. 15,100

(]

Below Rs. 5,0

19

Rs. 10,100 - 15,0..

16

Rs. 5,100 - 10,00

8.6

Monthly Income of Participants

(Total Participants = 42)

Below Rs. 5,000 8
Rs. 5,100 - 10,000 12
Rs. 10,100 - 15,000 19

Above Rs. 15,100 3

Important Notes
® 19% of participants have a monthly income below Rs. 5,000

® 29% of participants have a monthly income around Rs. 5,100 -
10,000

® 45% of participants have a monthly income around Rs. 10,100 -
15,000

° % of participants have a monthly income above Rs. 15,100




Monthly Expenses

Monthly Expenses of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)

Above Rs. 15,100

9.5%

Rs. 10,100 - 15,0..

Rs. 5,100 - 10,000

47 6%

Monthly Expenses of Participants

(Total Participants = 42)

Below Rs. 5,000 10

Rs. 5,100 - 10,000 20

Rs. 10,100 - 15,000

Above Rs. 15,100

Important Notes

® 24% of participants have a monthly expense below Rs. 5,000

® 48% of participants have a monthly expense around Rs. 5,100 -
10,000

® 19% of participants have a monthly expense around Rs. 10,100 -
15,000

° % of participants have a monthly expense above Rs. 15,100




Monthly Income vs. Expenses

Monthly Income vs. Expenses of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)

30 28

[)]
S
8
g 20
e
0
i
—
FS)
©
~
e
© 10
1S
8
5
=]
Z
0
Participants with Higher Participants with Higher
Expenses than Income Income than Expenses
Monthly Income vs. Expenses of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)
Participants with Higher Expenses than Income 14
Participants with Higher Income than Expenses 28

Important Notes

® 33.4% of participants are spending more money than they earn
® (66.6% of participants are spending less money than they earn




Categories of Monthly Expenses

Categories of Monthly Expenses

(Total Expenses of All Participants = Rs. 4,21,500)

Others

Education

Entertainment
7.4

261,000

Internal
Health | :
10.4%

Categories of Monthly Expenses

(Total Expenses of All Participants = Rs. 4,21,500)

Internal 261,000
Health 44,000
Entertainment 31,000
Education 38,000
Others 47,500

Important Notes
® Out of the total expenses of all participants

61.9% are used as internal expenses
10.4% are used as health expenses

7.4% are used as entertainment expenses
9.0% are used as education expenses

o O O O O

11.3% are used as other expenses




Monthly Money Saving Habits

Monthly Money Saving Habits of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)
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People Who Have Saved Money People Who Have Not Saved Money
Monthly Money Saving Habits of Participants
(Total Participants = 42)
People Who Have Saved Money 22
People Who Have Not Saved Money 20

Important Notes

® 52.4% of people have monthly saved money around Rs. 100-200
® 47.6% of people have not saved any money
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Property Ownership

Property Ownership of Participants & Their Family

(Total Participants = 42)

Number of Participants

XY Z XY Y Z Y -

X = Have Their Own Land Y = Their Family Owns Land Z=Have Their Own House

Property Ownership of Participants & Their Family

(Total Participants = 42)

XY 2z 14
XY 3
Y Z

Y

- 13

Important Notes

® Out of total participants

34% own their own land/house & their family owns land
7% own their own land/house & their family owns land
7% own their own land & their family owns land

21% own their own land & their own house

o O O O O

31% do not own any property

Family Member

11




Family Members of Participants
(Total Family Members = 236)

150

127

100

50

Number of Family Members

Males Females

Family Members of Participants

(Total Family Members = 236)

Males 109

Females 127

Important Notes

® Out of the total family members of all participants
0 46% are males
0 b54% are females

Family Occupation

**Few participants have more than one family occupation
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Family Occupation of Participants

(Total Participants = 42)

Job Holder

Labour

Agriculture

Family Occupation of Participants

(Total Participants = 42)

Agriculture 42
Labour 6

Job Holder 1
Small Business 0
Other 0

Important Notes

® All 42 participants families are involved in Agriculture Work
® (6 participants have family that are involved in Labour Work

® Only 1 participants family is a Job Holder
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Survey Participant’s Children

Age of Children

Age of Children

Under 18 Years 0Old
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Number of Children

Total Children Children Below Boys Girls
14 Years

Age of Children
( Under 18 Years 01d)

Total Children 89
Children Below 14 Years 61
Boys 42

Girls 47

Important Notes
® Out of all the children of the participants (children under 18)
0 61 of them are below the age of 14
0 42 of them are boys while 47 of them are girls
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Education of Children

Number of Children

Education of Children
( Total Children = 89)

80 T4

Children in Boys in School Girls in School Children Out of
School School

Education of Children
( Total Children = 89)

Children in School 74
Boys in School 33
Girls in School 41

Children Out of School 15

Important Notes

Out of all the children of the participants 83% of them are in
school while 17% are out of school

Out of the children that are in school 33 of them are boys while
41 of them are girls

Out of all the male children (42) 78.5% are attending school

Out of all the female children (47) 87.2% are attending school
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